
 

 

   Brazos Cougarette Softball    
2021-2022 Schedule  

 
  

  
       

 Date Day Opponent Location Time  
 1/14/2022 Friday First Day OF Practice Brazos 4:30  
 1/29/2022 Saturday Burton Brazos V-10:00am  
 2/1/2022 Tuesday FBCA FBCA V-5:00  
 2/8/2022 Tuesday Tidehaven Brazos V-5:30  
 2/11/2022 Friday Wharton Wharton V-5:30  
 2/15/2022 Tuesday Shiner Brazos V-6:00  
 2/17/2022 Thursday Rice Tournament Brazos TBA  
 2/18/2022 Friday Rice Tournament Brazos TBA  
 2/19/2022 Saturday Rice Tournament Brazos TBA  
 2/22/2022 Tuesday Brookshire Royal Brazos V-4:30  
 2/24/2022 Thursday Burton Tournament Burton TBA  
 2/25/2022 Friday Burton Tournament Burton TBA  
 2/26/2022 Saturday Burton Tournament Burton TBA  
 3/3/2022 Thursday Schulenburg Tournament Schulenburg TBA  
 3/4/2022 Friday Schulenburg Tournament Schulenburg TBA  
 3/5/2022 Saturday Schulenburg Tournament Schulenburg TBA  
 3/8/2022 Tuesday Hempstead* Hempstead JV-5:00 V-6:30  
 3/11/2022 Friday Van Vleck* Van Vleck JV-5:00 V-6:30  
 3/15/2022 Tuesday Hitchcock* Brazos JV-5:00 V-6:30  
 3/18/2022 Friday Boling* Boling JV-5:00 V-6:30  
 3/22/2022 Tuesday Danbury* Brazos JV-5:00 V-6:30  
 3/25/2022 Friday OPEN      
 3/29/2022 Tuesday Van Vleck* Brazos JV-5:00 V-6:30  

 4/1/2022 Friday East Bernard* 
East 
Bernard JV-5:00 V-6:30  

 4/5/2022 Tuesday Hempstead* Brazos JV-5:00 V-6:30  
 4/8/2022 Friday Hitchcock* Hitchcock JV-5:00 V-6:30  
 4/11/2022 Monday Boling* Brazos JV-5:00 V-6:30  
 4/14/2022 Thursday Danbury* Danbury JV-5:00 V-6:30  
 4/19/2022 Tuesday Open      
 4/22/2022 Friday East Bernard* ++ Brazos JV-5:00 V-6:30  
 *District Opponent   ++ Senior Night    
       
 Head Coach: Dustin Nilius     
 Assistant Coach: Amanda Hatton    
 Athletic Director: Ryan Roecker     
 Principal: Eric Cormier    
 Superintendent: Scott Rogers       
       


